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256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z480GG8

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 500GB SSD V1

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe M.2 3D

5000/39006MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Intenso

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,45

40,95

42,00

42,00

48,30

51,45

51,45

72,45

72,45

73,50

84,00

89,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s Intenso 5+ 93,45 USD

“ SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 10+ 126,00
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8 usb

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME Msi 10+ 135,45

j M.2 7400/6000MB/s usb

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB Kioxia 10+ 145,95

m Gendx4 62 UsD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 145,95
usb

wezoon 1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 2 157,50
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s usb

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S Kingston 10+ 168,00

M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 usb

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB Kioxia 10+ 177,45

= Gen5 10000 usb

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe Kioxia 10+ 187,95
m 5000/3900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8 usD
1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G Kingston 10+ 199,50

PEESE 7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD
2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 10+ 231,00
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TGS8 usD

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 1 252,00
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s usD

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB Kioxia 10+ 299,25
10000/8200MB/sn Gen5 usD

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD Msi 4 481,95

usb
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FNS

128GB

240GB

480GB

240GB

256GB

500GB

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

500GB

500GB

256GB

500GB

480GB

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
1700/1600MB/s LRC10Z500GG8

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500

500GB

W450

MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s
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E 1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D

Kioxia 0 89,25 USD
2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z001TG8
512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 6} 93,45 USD
- SKC3000S/512G 7000/3900MB/s
1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s Kingston 0 94,50 USD
h M.2 NVMe SSD
@ 960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston 6} 94,50 USD
- SA400537/960G
960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s Kioxia 0 99,75 USD
LTC10Z960GG8
512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD Kingston 0 101,85
: SKC600/512G usD
1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 Msi 0 103,95
3600/3000MB/s usD
2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 135,45
usD
MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 135,45
usD
2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D Kioxia 6} 157,50
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8 usD
MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD Msi 0 177,45
b
2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G Kingston 6} 241,50
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD
1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1T0 Kingston 0 252,00
14200/11000/MBs PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD usD
. MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 0 282,45

usb



=

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2T0O
14000/14700MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0O
14800/14000MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD
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